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198806020001
57480

06/02/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK ONE

187 584

198806020001
57640

06/02/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK III

187 584

198806020001
57690

06/02/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK ONE

187 584

198806020001
57800

06/02/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK III

187 584

198806020001
57810

06/02/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK ONE

187 584

198806020001
57970

06/02/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK III

187 584

198504230000
89830

04/23/1985
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

ENGLUND, R.
CALDWELL

24 857 8 57 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:57
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 7TH
SECTOR,
PHASE II,
LOTS 2-16,
8TH SECTOR,
LOTS 1-15

198603130000
64360

03/13/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK ONE

64 132 Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RLY ROW OF
U.S. HWY NO
280,
MEADOW
BROOK ROAD

198803290000
87800

03/29/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
REALTY CO

177 262 12 10 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:10
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH,
PHASE  2.

198811150003
42750

11/15/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

213 512 12 13 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:13
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK, PHASE
I

198811220003
49890

11/22/1988
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

214 804 12 13 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:13
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK, PHASE
1.



198610160002
84820

10/16/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK ONE

95 839 Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RNMOST ROW
OF U.S. HWY
280

198610160002
85190

10/16/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK ONE

95 848 Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RNMOST ROW
OF U.S. HWY
NO 280

198610160002
85580

10/16/1986
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PA

95 826 Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTER
NMOST ROW
OF U.S. HWY
280

198903090000
67960

03/09/1989
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK IV

229 649 12 10 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:10

199008020002
23270

08/02/1990
12:00:00

DANIEL U.S.
PROPERTIES

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

LOCKLIN &
LOCKLIN

303 371 12 10 Lot#:1 Book:12
Pg:10


